Abell Donna  686-4575
Adams Mary 686-4525
Adkins-Fentress DeVera686-4690
Ashby  Johnny 686-4641
Ashby  Karen  686-4696
Ashley Dorrita 686-4652
Autry  Dean 686-4464
Ayer Bernice 686-4518
Bailes Steve  686-4465
Baker  Marsha 686-3782
Ballard Katie 686-4529
Basham Zara 686-4650
Beardmore Kevin  686-4504
Beck Linda  686-4657
Bennett Ann 686-4577
Benningfield Rob 686-4439
Benningfield Tim 888-306-8015

Bertke Stacey 686-4543
Boarman Keith ~ 686-4440
Bolton Catrice 686-4583
Borregard Andrea 686-4521
Bowlds Joy 852-8965
Bowlds Barry  686-4406
Boyd Michael 686-4584
Boyd  Vicki  686-4447

Bradley Barbara 686-4632
Branham Matt 686-4582
Brown Kaye 686-4587
Brownson-Farmer Missy 686-4451

Bruner Mary 686-4623
Bryenton John 686-4615
Buchanan Kathy  686-4523
Butler Donna  686-4495
Calhoun Linda  686-4473
Caplan Geralyn 686-4636
Carden Sandy 686-4536
Carden Stephen 686-4621
Chappell Michelle 686-4541
Chess  Karin  686-4559
Collins  Shannon 686-4624
Collins Teresa 686-3788
Coleman Jerry 686-4531
Conkright Linda  686-3792
Conrad Penni  686-4510
Coomes Judy 686-4532

Cosmetology Lab 687-7264
Crowe Randy 686-4469
Crumbley Lisa 686-4649

Curtis  Vickie
Daugherty Nichole
Dick Tim

686-4637
686-4688
686-4635

Dickman Susannah 686-4589

Downtown Campus
Dukes  Janet
Dunn Don
Durbin  John
Durr Mary
Durrence Larry
Ebelhar Bethany

Edds-Ellis Stacy
Edwards Michelle
Ellis Christy
Estes Jessica
Evans  Kay
Fiorella Cindy

Fitzgerald Chris
Fogle-Stiff Amy
Ford Connie

Forncrook Tori
Fowler Leslie
Free Kim
Freer Joe
Gallagher Kit
Gesser Chad
Gish Misty
Glenn  Bob
Glenn Jim
Glenn  Cornelia
Gore Mike
Graham Bob
Grimes Laura
Hale Bernie
Hammonds Scott
Hartz Jim
Hayden Vickie
Head Monty
Helm Monty
Higdon Amy
Hildenbrandt Dan
Hodskins Becky

Hoffman Kathy
Hohiemer Vickie
Hollman Steve
Hollowell Lorna
Houston Jim
Howard Peggy

686-4444
686-4537
686-4647
686-3782
686-4405
686-3790
686-4578
686-4573
686-4408
686-4448
686-4567
686-4490
686-4445
686-3781
686-4556
686-4629
686-4681
686-4638
686-4446
686-4653
686-4605
686-4435
686-4554
686-4553
686-4606
686-4551
686-4468
686-4603
686-4600
686-4506
686-4459
686-4630
686-4444
686-4478
686-4626
686-3787
686-4625
686-4511
686-4643
686-4512
686-4479
686-3784
686-4462
686-4634

Howard Penny  686-4489
Howard Tonya 686-3786
Hughes Pamela 686-4409
Huff Chris 686-4461
Johnson Charles 686-4460
Johnson Connie 686-4576
Johnson Jim 686-4628
Johnson Tonya  686-4657

Johnston Cynthia 686-4663

Jones Missie  686-4562
Keith Heather 686-4534
King Carla  686-4480
King Randy  686-4653
Kinney Mary 686-4434
Kobella Peter 686-4611
Lake Sally 686-4585
Lanham Terri 686-4548
Leachman Alitta  686-4454
Ledford Julia 686-4627
Lee Sherry  686-4535
Logsdon Marsha 686-4593

Logsdon Rhonda 686-4507

Logsdon Will 686-4484
Lutzel John 686-4574
Main Linda  686-4455
M&O 686-4653
Maltby Marc 686-4544

Mann-Howard Tonya 686-3786
Marksberry Chelsea 686-4413

Martin  David  686-4597
Mason Jenny  686-4456
McDaniel Traci  686-4410
McDonough Greta  686-4666

McGee Jennifer 686-4568
McKenney Janet  686-4515
McPherson Susan

Menser Joy 686-4633
Middlebrooks Michael 686-4415
Midkiff Christi  686-4552
Midkiff  Kitt 686-4508
Miller  Craig  686-4517
Miller ~ Karen  686-4420
Miller  Larry  686-4502
Miller  Clyde  686-4499
Mills Leon 686-4492
Minnicks Cindy ~ 686-4653
Minton Jerry 686-4653
Morris  Ed 686-4608

270-298-4470

Moseley
Mowers
Moxley
Mundell
Murphy
Nacey
Nation
Neal
Newton

Northenor Tonya

Norris

Ohio Co.
Obilade Tony
Pagan  Freida
Payne  Justin
Payne  Shawn
Perkins Micah
Phillips Janet
Pickle  Pam
Plain Sheri
Powers David
Presser Anne
Price Sarah
Purdy  Bob
Purdy  Cheryl
READ KY
Reeves Jason
Rice Tammy
Riches Haley
Roach  Martha
Rogers Wayne
Rowland Jeff
Runyon Carl
Ruth Debbie
Rydzinski Connie
Sallan ~ Veena
Sampson Terri
Schmitt Theresa
Schroader  Leonard
Schroader  John
Scott Steve
Shelton Roddie
Simon  Jason
Sloan  Craig
Smith  Angela
Smith  Joyce
Smith  Susan
Snyder  Carol

Danny
Kathy
Kenny
Don
Cindy
Nicole
Joyce
Eilene
Rodney

686-4441
686-4564
686-4471
686-4645
686-4519
686-4419
686-4437
686-4509
686-4620
686-4586

Brandon 686-4570

Adult Ed. 270-298-4470

686-4602
686-4545
686-4458
686-3789
686-4610
686-3797
686-4569
686-4436
686-4533
686-4565
686-4501
686-4601
686-4660
686-4698
686-4692
686-4561
852-8967
686-4514
686-4599
686-4653
686-4622
686-4588
686-4513
686-4639
686-4453
686-4604
686-4653
686-4540
686-4653
686-4471
686-4616
686-4498
686-4466
686-4572
852-8968
686-4467

Sommerfeldt Susan 686-4547
Southard Donna  686-4579
Southard Rob 686-4452
Southard Sonya  686-4526
SoutheastCampus 686-4488
Stephens Barry ~ 686-4516
Stiff Mark 686-4475
Stringer Melissa 686-4483
Stoll Michelle 686-4549
Swanson Susan  686-4422
Taylor Eunice 686-4560
Taylor Linda  686-4595
Thomas Brian 686-3783
Thompson Sandy  686-4463
Tinnell Liana 686-4651
Tipmore Barbara 686-4530
Tipmore Dorothy 686-4661
Tucker Brenda 686-4566
Tudor  Michelle 686-4646
VanCleve Jimmy 270-273-3187
Vaught Chris 686-4477
Vincent Katie 686-4423
Walker Karol 686-3795
Walker Katie 852-8616
Wallace Al 686-4609
Wallace Abby  686-4563
Walters Renee  852-8963
Ward Jeannette 686-4598
Warren Libby  686-4596
Wassmer Pam 686-4470
Waters Lora 686-4580
Wathen Jim 686-4476
West Bill 686-4644
Wetzel Fred 686-4640
White  Angila 686-4416
Williams Brandon 686-4437
Williams Scott 686-4503
Wilson Annie  686-4581
Wilson Pam 686-4642
Winkler Paul 686-4493
Woitke William 686-4571
Wood  Vickey 686-4497
Worth  Norma 686-4474
Yazvac Joe 686-4528



Departments

Admissions

Academic Affairs

Allied Health & Personal Serv.
Bookstore

Business Office

Workforce Solutions

Career Center

Compass Testing

Counseling Center

Fire Rescue

686-4527
686-4515
686-4569
686-4523
686-4511
686-4444
686-4529
686-4533
686-4527

270-273-3187

1-888-306-8015

Financial Aid
Foundation/Advancement
HR

Library

M&O

Nursing

Registrar
Records

IT Help Desk
OCTV
Paramedics Tech.

686-4521
686-4507
686-4512
686-4590
686-4417
686-4542
686-4536
686-4539
686-4541
686-4615

270-273-3187

1-888-306-8015

Pres. Office 686-4508
READ KY 686-4698
Skill Train/Adult Ed 686-4454
Security 686-4405 or 316-3111
Dean of Students 686-4504
Student Records 686-4539
Switchboard 686-4400
TLC 682-8964
VA 686-4631
WKU-Owensboro 684-9797
Misc.
Blandford Hall Ctrl Booth 686-4673
Board Rm-MN 686-4677
Conf Rm-SE 686-4681
Conf. Rm-DT 686-4583
Cosm. Services 687-7264
Dar-Nek Fam. Dev. 683-6377
ITV Academic Bldg. 686-4686
ITV Library 852-7782
Lost & Found (Switchboard) 686-4400
Lounges-Admin 686-4680
Hum. 686-4672
Library 686-4682
Tech. 686-4427
Server Room 686-4555
TV Studio 686-4684
UK Ag. Ext. 685-8480

WKU

684-9797

Fax Machines

ATC 686-8680
SE Campus 687-7208
President’s Office 686-4496
Academic 686-4687
Bookstore 686-4617
Business Office 686-4433
Counseling 686-4487
CCED DT Campus  686-4550
Fin. Aid 686-4655
Library 686-4594
Science Bldg. 686-4662
Student Records 686-4648
Technical Bldg. 686-4658
HR 686-4659

Holidays

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 19, 2009

Presidents Day Monday, February 16, 2009
Good Friday (1/2 day) Friday, April 10, 2009
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2009
Independence Day-Fri., July 3, 2009

OCTC Main Campus

4800 New Hartford Road
Owensboro, KY 42303
270-686-4400 Fax: 270-686-4496
Toll Free 1-866-755-OCTC
www.owensboro.kctcs.edu

OCTC Downtown Campus

1501 Frederica St.

Owensboro, KY 42301
270-686-4444 Fax: 270-687-7206

OCTC Southeastern Campus
1901 Southeastern Parkway
Owensboro, KY 42303
270-686-4488 Fax: 270-687-7208



